
Head and Dean 

Department of Law 
University of Kashmir, Srinagar 

School of Law 

Following the screening of applications for the positions of Contractual Lecturers in Law 
by the screening committee, the points of concern and deficiencies identified for each 
candidate are listed in the Annexure. 

NOTICE 

Candidates are requested to visit the Dean's Office to address these deficiencies or any 
other errOs by 15-02-2025 during office hours. 

bg 

Date: 12-02-2025 



S.No. 
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FormNo 

78123 

75181 
74694 

74334 

74578 

74621 

75139 

75361 

75444 
75716 

75829 
75855 

76243 

76379 

76642 

76709 

76841 

77210 

76683 

75093 

Deficiencies of the applications for the positions of Contractual Lecturer in Law 

Name 

DR UZMA QADRI 

NAZIA FAYAZ AZAD 

Sahil Sharma 
Syed Shahid Rashid 
MOHD RAFIQ DAR 

Kehkashan lgbal 

Aarif Muhammad Khan 

Shabina Arfat 

Falak Naaz 
ANIL KAPOOR 

SAIMA AHAD KUMAR 

VIJAYAN M 
Humaira jasmin Tak 

AJAZ AFZAL LONE 

Ashfag Hamid Dar 

GAZALA FAROOQ 

Dr Imran Ahad Bhat 

PANKA KUMAR MEENA 

Rakshinda Jeelani wani 

Shazia Kousar 

Subject 

LAW 

LAW 

LAW 

Law 

LAW 

Law 

Law 

Law 

Law 

LAW 

LAW 

Law 

Law 

Law 

Law 

LAW 

Law 

LAW 

LAW 

Law 

Eligible 

Yes 

NO 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

No 

Total 
Points 
79.56 

43.41 

86.00 

88.00 

45.00 

73.00 

83.00 

87.24 

38.00 

59.00 
41.26 

45.00 

76.97 

84.52 

75.07 

69.00 

36.42 

74.45 

43.01 

Deficierncy 

Nil 

Not Eligible 
Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 
Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

some of the publications not to be considered 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 


